
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/03; Name= JEFFERSON
COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403170001
37010

03/17/2004
02:31:00

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE, PAUL E
SR

200305090002
90310

200403150001
30570

03/15/2004
10:09:00

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KING, JOHN
TERRY SR

198609160002
48060

200403260001
53830

03/26/2004
09:47:00

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILSTEAD,
OLIVER

Other:SEE
INST


