Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/03; Name= JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/17/2004 02:31:00	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, PAUL E SR					200305090002 90310	
200403150001 30570	03/15/2004 10:09:00	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, JOHN TERRY SR					198609160002 48060	
200403260001 53830	03/26/2004 09:47:00	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILSTEAD, OLIVER						Other:SEE INST